www.hpceurope.com Té
l 0,15 € / minSUPPLEMENT 2019192
- Wing screw conforming to DIN316
- M aterial
Brass
 Advantages.
- Easy hand tightening
BrassWINGbr
Price each
Part N° ØD L E H M ØD1 ØS Qty/pack 1 to 5
WING-M4-10/BR/B M4 10 20 10,5 4,6 8 7 100 40,03 F
WING-M4-16/BR/B M4 16 20 10,5 4,6 8 7 100 65,78 F
WING-M4-20/BR/B M4 20 20 10,5 4,6 8 7 100 82,43 F
WING-M5-10/BR/B M5 10 26 13 6,5 11 9 100 83,14 F
WING-M5-16/BR/B M5 16 26 13 6,5 11 9 100 88,64 F
WING-M5-20/BR/B M5 20 26 13 6,5 11 9 100 99,40 F
WING-M5-25/BR/B M5 25 26 13 6,5 11 9 100 105,13 F
WING-M5-30/BR/B M5 30 26 13 6,5 11 9 100 116,66 F
WING-M6-16/BR/B M6 16 33 17 8 13 11 100 97,91 F
WING-M6-20/BR/B M6 20 33 17 8 13 11 100 114,75 F
WING-M6-25/BR/B M6 25 33 17 8 13 11 100 122,15 F
WING-M6-30/BR/B M6 30 33 17 8 13 11 100 129,99 F
WING-M6-40/BR/B M6 40 33 17 8 13 11 100 153,23 F
WING-M8-10/BR/B M8 10 39 20 10 16 12,5 50 145,45 F
WING-M8-16/BR/B M8 16 39 20 10 16 12,5 50 163,93 F
WING-M8-20/BR/B M8 20 39 20 10 16 12,5 50 177,81 F
WING-M8-25/BR/B M8 25 39 20 10 16 12,5 50 190,69 F
WING-M8-30/BR/B M8 30 39 20 10 16 12,5 50 202,99 F
WING-M8-40/BR/B M8 40 39 20 10 16 12,5 50 243,49 F
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 11+
Disc. Net -10% On request
All dimensions in mm